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NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS

ADYALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING JANUARY 31,2026

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTY A

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CADV.

NET TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTY FEES

NAVARRO CO REVOLVINGACLEARING

CURRHNT

DHLINQUEOT

TOTAL

6,095,991,27

84,128.80

0.00

0.00

$6,180,120.07 SO.OO

0.00

23,489.73

$23,489.73

NAVARRO COLLEGE

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CITY OF RICE

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CITY OF KERENS

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CnY OF CORSICANA

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

CITY OF BARRY

1,683;S98.7$

18,380.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,03924

$1,701,979.26 $0.00 $5,039.24

59,628.53

.;3;571.34

$63,199.87

0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

1,178.01

$1,178.01

47,507.74

1,032.13

$48,539.87

155.85

0.00

StS5.85

0.00

261.97

S261.97

6,095,991.27

107,618.53

0.00

0.00.

$6,203,609.80 SO.OO

77.30

2.62

79.92

6,095,913.97

107,615.91

$6,203,529.88

1,683498.78

23,419.72

0.00

0.00

18.44

0.58

$1,707,01840 $0.00 19.02

1,683,580.34

.23,419.14

$1,706,999.48

59,628.53

4,749.35:

0.00

0.00

$64,377.88 SO.OO

47,351.89

1.294.10

$48,645.99

2,011.863.67

19,462.74

0.00

o;oo

0.00

6,464.94

2,011,863.67

25.927.68

$2,031426.41 S0.00 $6,464.94 $2,037,79135

0.00

0.00

SO.OO

0.00

0,00

SO.OO

1.10

0.00

1.10

59,627.43

: 4,749.35

$64,376.78

420

0.00

4.70

47,347.19

1,294.10

$48,641.29

'  0.00

15,982.87

64.51

0.74

65.25

.2,011,799.16

25,926.94

S2,037,726;l0

$15,982.87

0.00

3.481.75

$3,481.75

0.00

213,81

$213.81

:  0.00

258.83

S258.83

0.00

5,10646

55,10646

% CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

$35,655,160.80

,17.10%

$8,821,545.94

-19.09%

$404,187.83

14.75%

: $518,174.18

9.17%

$14,026,116.90

1434%

CURRENT

TOTAL

7,742.45 0.00

$7,742.45 $0.00

0.00 7,742.45

$0.00 $7,742.45

0.00

SO.OO

0.00

0.00

:7;742.45 0.00

$7,742.45 $0.00'

$33,479.84

23.13%

ACTCSL_SIIlD_OP_^iapD121pOOOOO.rdf 1.11

pr^rttd hy JAOBIRTSCn on 02/02/2026 15:04:10

Mavarro Coua^ Tas 0£fica



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING JANUARY 31,2026

RENDITION % CURRENT

PENALTY & COLLECTION PENALTY NET TAXES MEMO ONLY LEVY

DESCRIPl'ION TAXES DISCOUNT INTEREST SUBTOTAL FEE CAD% DUE ATTYFEES COLLECTED

CITY OF EMHOUSE
•

CURRENT 2.409.06' 0.00 . 0.00 . , 2,409.06 0.00 0.00, 2,409.06 ' . 0.00 $14,917.88

DELINQUENT 109.31 0.00 29.41 . .138.72 0.00 0.00; 138:72, 27.74

TOTAL ;  S2,518.3T $0.00 $29.41 $2,547.78 $0.00 0.00 $2,547.78 : $27.74 16.15%

CITVOFRICHLAND • -  • ■

cu^nt; 4,283,05 0.00 0.00 ■  4,283.05 0.00 0.00 4,283.05 0.00 $37,433.83

DELINQUENT 255.10 0.00 60.43 315.53 0,00 0.00 ,  315.53 63.10

TOTAL ■  S4,538.15 ; so.co $60.43 $4,598.58 $0.00 0.00 $4,598.58 $63.10 ' 11.44%,

City OF GbobLow

current ; 843.32 0.00 0.00 843.32 0.00 0.00 843.32 0.00 $5,913.49

DELINQUENT 5.97 0.00 . 1.87 ■ 7.84, 0.00 0.00 7.84 1.56

TOTAL $849.29 . $0.00 $1.87 $851.16 $0.00 0.00 $851.16 $1.56 14.26%

CITY OF FROST
"

■CURRENT : ; 20,494:86 40.69 0.00 20.454.17 0.00 :0.00: 20,454.17 L 0.00 . ■ : $155,798.02

total $20,494,86 $40.69 $0.00 : $20,454.17 so.oo P.OO $20,454.17 $0.00 . 13.15%.

CITYOFDAWSON

CURRENT 16,374.04 0.00 b.oo 16,374.04 . 0.00 0.00 16,374.04 6.00 $149,073.98

DELINQUENT 542.75 0.00 . 254.90 797.65 D.OO 0.00 797.65 liS9.53

TOTAL .  $16,916.79. $0:00: $254.90 ! . $17,171.69 $0.00 0.00 ' ,  ' $17,171.69 ^ , ; $159.53 :  10.98%

CITY OF BLG GROVE
'

CURRENT 30.670.39 0.00 ,0.00 30,670.39 0.00 0.22 30,670.17 0.00 $176,024.63

DELINQU^ ;  519.96 0.00 ; 13,16: 533.12' , : 0.00 :  0.00 533.12 14.03.

TOTAL $31,190.35 $0.00 $13.16 ■ . $31,203.51 $6.00 ■ 0.22 $31,203.29 $14.03 1742%

ACTeLKCTj0B'_PSIUOD121000000.rdf yar. 1.11

Pr«p«c«d fay JkfiOaXR7SON on 02/02/2026 15:04:18
Nnvnrro County Tax Offlco - -



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
" * - • • • , • ABVALOREMTiOCESCOLLECTiED DURING THE MONTH ENDING JANUARY 31,2026

.. ..

RENDITION
. .. '

.  %CURRENT

PENALTY& COLLECTION PENALTY NETTAXES MEMO ONLY: LEVY

DESCRIPTION TA3^ DISCOUNT INTEREST SUBTOTAL FEE;; ; .CAD% DUE ATTY FEES collected: :

NAVARRO COUNTY emergency' ' ■

CURRENT . . 49.968,36 - 0,00 .  000 49.968.36 -  249.85; .0.47^ ■  49,718.04 .: . : 0.00 $444,815.81

DELINQUENT ̂  : 573.59 p.po . 116.14 : :  ; 689.73 - 31.93: 9^02 657.78: :. :  113.86 i!':' ;

TOTAL .  $50,541,95 $0,00 ^ .  , $116.14 $50,658.09 .  . S281.7f .0,49 ■ ; $50,37182 : ■ .  $113.86 ■  ' '11.23%

HENDERSON COUNtY LEVEE ' 1 '
.. .

current: . 32.81 0.00 ' 0.00 . 32.81 ■  0.66 0.00 ■ 32.15 • • • 0.00 $4.405;96

TOTAL ■ ■ $32.81 $0.00 $0.00 $32i81 $0.66 6.00 ■ ■ ^ $32.15 $0.00 0.74%

BLOOMING GROVE ISD
:  ̂ •  •

CURRENT ; ,  ■ 787,104,56:  0.00 0-00 787,104.56 0.00 .1,47 ■ ; 787,103,09 : ; 0.00 $5,235,189.79

DELINQUEOT ll-,3.25.23 .:o.oo ; , 2,455.88: : . :  ; 13,781,11 : p.oo ;  0.00 . 13.781.11- 2,446.68 .. . ^

$798,429.79 $800,885.67; : ; $0.00 •  1.47 :■ $800,884.20 .  ; K,446.68;
•

TOTAL. : • ' $0.00 $2,455,88 15,03%

CORSICANAIsb V

dmRENT : -  : '3,512,96L74 0.00: :  0.00 ■ 3,512,961.74 0.00 130.08, 3.512,831.66. : :  0.00 $25,954,22278

delinquent: 50,623;8l- 0. 00 ■ ■  25^852.62 ^ 76,476.43 :  ■: 0.00 :4.8r :  , : : 76,471-62 : ;14,97U0 :  .. ^ :

TOTAL... $3,563,585.55. $0.00; .525,852.62 : $3,589,438.17 ~ . $0.00 I34;89 S3,589303;28 . $14,971.20 13.54%:

DAWSONISD
. . ',

-

CURRENT 5,127,884.68 0.00 0.00 ; 5,127,884.68 -0.00 -  5.03 5,127;879.65 0.00 ;  $8,046^02550
delinquent .. .  2.954.95. 0.00 ' 1,092^25 4.047.20 0.00 0.00 .  4,047.20 .809.45 "

total . . - . $5,130,839,63 SOiOO:. -  :^Lp92.25 $5,131,931.88 so.oo: 5.03 : : $5,131.92185 . :::$809.45 : 63:73%

KERENS isb
.

CURREOT 1.041,089.51 ■ : 0.00 0,00 : . ., 1.041,089.51 ' 0.00 ;  11.07 1,041,078.44 o.po / $7.i05,449:36
DELINQUENT . 12,361.72 0.00 i :: 2,472.25: :  14,833.9? ;  p.oo 0.49 -  :14.833.48 2,352.90

TOTAL $1,053,451.23 .  $0.00 ;  $2,472^5 ■ .  $1,055,923,48 . . $0.00 11.56 . ' ■ $1,055,911.92 $2,352.90 ■14.65%

ACI6LJBMDjOr_mUOD1210000Q0.rdf y*r. 1.11 - .
PrcpMd by MOBERTSOR on 02/02/2026 15:04:16
tlnvnrro. County Tax Offleo



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING JANUARY 31,2026

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTY &

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET TAXES MEMO ONLY

DUE ATTY FEES

% CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

RICE ISD

CURRENT 699,698.89 0.00 0.00 699,698.89 0.00 10.17 699,688.72 0.00 $3,741,734.58

DELINQUENT 3.81S.I4 0.00 1428.77 5,343.91 0.00 0.00 5443.91 629.98

TOTAL $703414.03 SO.OO $1428.77 $705,042.80 SO.OO 10.17 $705,032.63 $629.98 18.70%

MILDRED ISD

CURRENT 1,547,230.76 0.00 0.00 1,547430.76 0.00 5.50 1,547,225.26 0.00 $10,172,011.14

DELINQUENT 57,482.16 0.00 5,957.75 63,439.91 0.00 0.00 63,439.91 5,810.46

TOTAL $1,604,712.92 SO.OO $5,957.75 $1,610,670.67 $0.00 5.50 SI.610,665.17 $5,810.46 1541%

FROST ISD

CURRENT 243,980.63 0.00 000 243,980.63 0.00 0.61 243,980.02 0.00 $4,145,184.83

DELINQUENT 9,738.35 0.00 7,629.65 17468.00 0.00 0.00 17468.00 3,473.64

TOTAL $253,718.98 $0.00 $7,62965 $261448.63 $0.00 061 $261448.02 $3,473.64 589%

RENDITION PENALTY

CURRENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (330.67) 330.67 0.00

DELINQUENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (946) 946 0.00

TOTAL SO.OO $0.00 $0.00 SO.OO $0.00 (339.93) $339.93 SO.OO

GRAND TOTAL: $23468.242.63 $196.54 $83,898.97 $23,351,945.06 $282.44 SO.OO $23451.662.62 $55,917.95

tOMO: VR-TO-DATE % CURRENT COLLECTED

NAVARRO COUNTY GENERAL

FUND

e. - NAVARRO CO REVOLVINGACLEARING#1,650.00

3 - NAVARRO COLLEGE

51.14%

52.90%

13 - CITY OF RICHLAND

14 - CITY OF GOODLOW

47.86%

41.42%

TAX CERTCFICATE $130.00 4 - ROAD AND BRIDGE 5240% IS-CITY OF FROST 69.08%

REVERSE PAYMENT NSF FEE $60.00 6-CITY OF RICE 53.18% 16-CnYOFDAWSON 52.54%

r - NAV FLOOD CONTROL 5147% 17 - CriY OF BLG GROVE 65.07%

y 5].'57 %
8-CITY OF KERENS 64.99% 20 - NAVARRO COUNTY EMERGENCY 42.07%

l/^ 10 - CITY OF CORSiCANA 48.29% 21 - HENDERSON COUNTY LEVEE 4.36%

V 11-QTY OF BARRY

12-aTYOFEMHOUSE

61.77%

44.73%

30 - BLOOMING GROVE ISD

31 - CORSICANA ISD

46.80%

42.28%

JU:TeL_KND_Or_PKIUOD12IOOOOOO.rd£ XT. 1..11

by AROBCRTSCM od

Mavmrro County Tan Offleo

02/02/2024 15:: 04:10
'V



NAVARRO COUNTYj TEXAS
ApyALOREM TAXES COLLECTEP DURINjG THE MOOTH E^^DlNG jANUi^Y 31,2026

DESCIUrhON TAXES DISCOUNT

•. .. ■. , . " . .. ' . . -

PENALTY&
INTEREST iSUBtOTAL

COLLECTION
tEE-

RENDITION

PENALTY NETTiOffiS MEMOONLY:
.CAD% *>UE ; ■ ATTYFEK

%CURRENT

LEVY
COLLECTED

YR-TO-DATE % CURRENT COLLECTED . ;.

^  32-DAWSON isD , - ■' 78.31%- 330-KERENS ISD I&S ONLY 0.1)0%

33-KERENS ISD ; ■ 53.77%

34-RICE ISD ; 59.79% •

3S-M1LPRED1SP
•36-FROSTlSD

49.66%

42.02%

300 . BLOOMING GROVE ISO l&S ONLY 0.00%

310 - CORSICANAISD J&S ONLY 0.00%;

320 • DAWSONISD I&S ONLY 0.00%

ACT«5x>_K£iDjor_raRiODl2iOOOOOO.zdf;y*£. i.u ;
Pr«par*d;toy JUtOBSRTSOa on 02/02/2026 15:04:18

> ttavwre'County Tas-Offleo



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING JANUARY 31,2026

TAXES

PENALTY&

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET

TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTORNEY

FEES

CURRENT TAXES

NAVARRO CO

REVdLVING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE .

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TOTAL

DELINQUENT TAXES

NAVARRO CO

i^VOLVING&CLEARING
ROAD AND BRIDGE .

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TOTAL

NAVARRO CO

REVOLVING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

$4,S46.043.96

SI.158,214.67

$91,732.64

$6,095,991.27

: $68,880.99

$14,109.31,

$1,138.50

$84,128.80

4.914,924.95

1,172323.98

92,871.14

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$19,298.67

$3,867.71.

$323.35

$4,846,043.96

$1,158,214.67

$91,732.64

$6,095,991.27

$23,489.73

19,298.67

3,867.71

323.35

$88,179,66

$17,977.02.

$1,461.85

$107,618.53

TOTAL $6,180,120.07 $23,489.73

4,934,223.62

1,176.191.69

93,194.49

$6,203,609.80

$0.00

$0.00

SO.OO

$0.00

$0.pp-

$0.00

SO.OO

SO.OO

p.oo

0.00

0.00

$63.40

$12.94

$0.96

$77.30

-■$116

$0.44

$0.02

$2.62

65.56

■ 13.38

0.98

$4,845,980.56

$1,158,201.73

- $91,731.68

$6,095,913.97

$88,177.50

$17,976.58

$1,461.83.

$107,615.91

$0.00 $79.92

4,934,158,06

1.176;i78.3l

93,193.51

56,203,529.88

SO.OO

$0.00

SO.OO

SO.OO

$13,114.20

$2,652.01

$216.66

$15,982.87:

13,114.20

2,652.01

.; 216.66

$15,982.87

ACTeL_SHDjOP_i>BiaOD12lOOOOOO.rd£ -vr. 1.11
Pz«p»r«d by AROBSRTSCN on 02/02/2026 15:04:18
Havnrro Coun^ Tax Offlca


